
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 17+
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

DEWE Luke112 42.6752.0 0.08.200 8.400 8.800 8.4001 8.300

Levitation 10.3 7.500 7.300 7.900 7.5007.700 0.0 49.710

92.385

15.00014.810

16.70015.275

9.600

8.700 8.100

7.400

GUILE Oliver474 41.9552.1 0.08.100 7.700 8.400 7.6002 8.100

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

10.0 7.500 7.500 7.700 7.1007.800 0.0 48.615

90.570

15.00014.015

15.90014.655

9.600

9.300 7.800

7.400

DAVIES Leon471 41.5452.2 0.08.000 8.100 8.600 7.8003 7.700

Apollo Trampoline Club 9.8 7.700 7.600 7.700 7.8007.800 0.0 48.550

90.095

15.40013.850

16.10013.845

9.500

9.400 8.100

7.300

ELDER-VASS Gerald1003 43.1302.3 0.08.200 7.500 8.200 7.9004 8.200

Levitation 9.2 6.100 6.400 6.800 6.4006.800 0.0 45.730

88.860

13.20014.430

16.10015.530

8.900

9.200 7.700

6.900

DOBSON George472 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005 0.000

Colchester Gymnastics 10.5 8.000 7.900 8.500 8.2008.500 0.0 51.720

51.720

16.20015.620

0.0000.000

9.400

0.000 0.000

7.800

JUTTLA Kai475 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0006 0.000

Edgbarrow Trampoline 10.0 7.400 7.400 7.300 7.2007.400 0.0 46.985

46.985

14.70013.985

0.0000.000

8.300

0.000 0.000

7.000

SHEWAN Harris479 44.4001.8 0.09.000 8.900 8.600 9.1007 8.700

Dharma Gym for All 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

44.400

0.0000.000

17.60015.500

0.000

9.500 8.400

0.000

REED Ashley478 44.1302.1 0.08.700 8.700 8.800 8.3008 8.600

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

44.130

0.0000.000

17.30015.430

0.000

9.300 8.400

0.000

DOWRICH James473 43.6452.3 0.08.200 7.900 8.400 8.2009 7.800

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

43.645

0.0000.000

16.10015.645

0.000

9.600 7.900

0.000

PADDON Scott477 42.8351.5 0.08.400 8.300 8.300 8.40010 8.300

Tiggers TC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.835

0.0000.000

16.70015.135

0.000

9.500 8.400

0.000

WORT Christopher481 42.6152.0 0.08.200 8.600 8.300 8.40011 8.100

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.615

0.0000.000

16.50014.515

0.000

9.600 7.900

0.000

BUCK Reece102 40.8951.5 0.07.700 7.500 7.700 7.30012 8.200

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.895

0.0000.000

15.40014.495

0.000

9.500 7.800

0.000

BURKE James470 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00013 0.000

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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